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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Team 1 64.3 36 20 64.3 36 20 13 10429 15446
2 4 Team 4 60.7 34 22 60.7 34 22 14 10806 15495
3 6 Team 6 57.1 32 24 57.1 32 24 11 10785 15642
4 8 Team 8 66.7 32 16 66.7 32 16 12 10009 13642
5 3 Team 3 53.6 30 26 53.6 30 26 11 9779 15554
6 5 Team 5 42.9 24 32 42.9 24 32 8 10650 15594
7 7 Team 7 33.3 16 32 33.3 16 32 7 8455 12802
8 2 Team 2 21.4 12 44 21.4 12 44 5 6966 10731

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 4 724 812 760 2296 8 <---> Team 7 684 723 710 2117 0
3-4 Team 6 750 681 740 2171 0 <---> Team 1 761 739 776 2276 8
5-6 Team 8 700 781 801 2282 8 <---> Team 2 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Team 3 806 726 805 2337 4 <---> Team 5 779 791 794 2364 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   5-  6   7-  8   3-  4   1-  2
Next Week   2-  4   1-  3   5-  7   6-  8

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 605 Team 8 586 Team 4 570 Team 5
Scratch Series 1694 Team 8 1692 Team 5 1618 Team 4

Handicap Game 812 Team 4 806 Team 3 801 Team 8
Handicap Series 2364 Team 5 2337 Team 3 2296 Team 4

Men Scratch Game 209 Jack Merkel 201 Mike Kirkpatrick 195 Dick Howell
Scratch Series 582 Jack Merkel 543 Mike Kirkpatrick 497 Phillip Leutz

Handicap Game 260 Dick Howell 238 Phillip Leutz 234 Jack Merkel
Handicap Series 657 Jack Merkel 638 Dick Howell 635 Phillip Leutz

Women Scratch Game 163 Judy Zdanowski 150 Pat Schwab 148 Carol Howell
Scratch Series 432 Judy Zdanowski 417 Pat Schwab 395 Cathy Phelps

Handicap Game 236 Helga Freimuth 213 Judy Zdanowski 209 Mary Scanlon
Handicap Series 636 Helga Freimuth 584 Cathy Phelps 584 Susan Marriott

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

12 Cathy Phelps 123 61 1970 16 386 366 136 123 136 395 584
54 Judy Zdanowski 138 49 2494 18 425 403 148 121 163 432 582
22 Dottie Perotto 107 74 1289 12 331 315 0 0
56 Marcia Habecker 135 52 2575 19 417 394 142 133 116 391 544

2 - Team 2
21 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

3 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
41 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

3 - Team 3
47 George Kroner 112 70 2030 18 343 321 130 104 95 329 536
42 Helga Freimuth 92 86 1665 18 288 266 145 115 103 363 636
32 Mary Scanlon 108 73 1960 18 329 307 87 90 137 314 530

2 Phillip Leutz 146 43 2634 18 453 431 166 139 192 497 635
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
25 Carol Howell 129 56 1938 15 402 383 148 113 118 379 547
33 Tony Bellanca 113 69 2385 21 351 326 103 112 112 327 531
35 Dick Howell 123 61 2222 18 382 360 99 195 149 443 638
14 Roger Broten 153 37 2767 18 467 445 148 166 155 469 580

5 - Team 5
19 Ruth Vito 121 63 1824 15 372 353 119 126 137 382 574
17 Joyce Merkel 117 66 351 3 357 350 115 138 98 351 549
18 Jack Merkel 172 22 3113 18 520 498 193 180 209 582 657
20 Susan Marriott 115 68 2085 18 351 329 128 123 126 377 584

6 - Team 6
7 Shirley Van 120 64 1814 15 364 345 113 117 137 367 559

23 Pat Schwab 136 51 2867 21 421 396 150 117 150 417 570
57 Dave Schwab 134 52 2834 21 406 381 147 107 113 367 517

5 Stan Chizuk 126 59 1513 12 392 376 a116 a116 a116 348 525
7 - Team 7

53 Willy Timm 114 68 1030 9 350 337 a104 a104 a104 312 516
43 Donna Marsocci 108 73 1621 15 341 322 112 117 111 340 565
44 Fred Marsocci 137 50 2483 18 415 393 103 137 130 370 514
67 Paula Mcculloch bk121 63 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333 522

8 - Team 8
52 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
55 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
37 Jim Bigham 140 48 2533 18 428 406 106 144 181 431 575
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 175 20 3156 18 540 518 158 201 184 543 603

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Lee McQuown 136 51 1224 9 420 407 0 0
16 David Van Lare 177 18 531 3 537 530 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

24 Carol Centola 106 75 1812 17 328 307 95 122 121 338 566
8 Mary Selover 79 96 238 3 242 235 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mike Kirkpatrick 3156 18 175 204 589 158 201 184 543
Jack Merkel 3113 18 172 233 584 193 180 209 582
Roger Broten 2767 18 153 181 481 148 166 155 469
Phillip Leutz 2634 18 146 192 503 166 139 192 497
Jim Bigham 2533 18 140 192 456 106 144 181 431
Fred Marsocci 2483 18 137 187 442 103 137 130 370
Dave Schwab 2834 21 134 186 504 147 107 113 367
Stan Chizuk 1513 12 126 160 407 a116 a116 a116 348
Dick Howell 2222 18 123 195 443 99 195 149 443
Willy Timm 1030 9 114 140 400 a104 a104 a104 312
Tony Bellanca 2385 21 113 147 385 103 112 112 327
George Kroner 2030 18 112 135 383 130 104 95 329

" Women   Division 1: Division1
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Judy Zdanowski 2494 18 138 176 468 148 121 163 432
Pat Schwab 2867 21 136 184 443 150 117 150 417
Marcia Habecker 2575 19 135 179 437 142 133 116 391
Carol Howell 1938 15 129 148 417 148 113 118 379
Cathy Phelps 1970 16 123 162 395 136 123 136 395
Ruth Vito 1824 15 121 147 382 119 126 137 382
Shirley Van 1814 15 120 151 412 113 117 137 367
Joyce Merkel 351 3 117 138 351 115 138 98 351
Susan Marriott 2085 18 115 135 383 128 123 126 377
Mary Scanlon 1960 18 108 142 374 87 90 137 314
Donna Marsocci 1621 15 108 121 340 112 117 111 340
Dottie Perotto 1289 12 107 134 336 0
Helga Freimuth 1665 18 92 145 363 145 115 103 363
Paula Mcculloch 0 0 bk121 0 0 a111 a111 a111 333
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